

Cr.M.A. No. 17/2024
Sapana -Vs-. Jitendra Adepu

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue Notice to non-applicant on PF.

Dated : 08-02-2024

Sd/-
(S.M.H.Shahid)
Judicial Magistrate, F.C.,
Aheri.