

Cr.M.A. No. 17/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 18 (Talwana)

(Passed on 07-02-2025)

Seen

Date : 07-02-2025

(S.M.H. Shahid)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Aheri