

MHGA070001492024



**IN THE COURT OF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE FIRST CLASS, AHERI,
DISTRICT-GADCHIROLI**

(Presided over by Shahid Sajiduzzaman M.H.)

Cr.M.A. No.17/2024

Sapna @ Jaishree Adepu & 1 vs. Jitendra Adepu

ORDER BELOW EX.22 (application for issuing warrant)
[Passed on 07th February 2026]

Allowed as per prayed.

Date : 07.02.2026

(S.M.H. Shahid)
Judicial Magistrate, First Class,
AHERI

ORDER BELOW EX.23

Seen

Date : 07.02.2026

(S.M.H. Shahid)
Judicial Magistrate, First Class,
AHERI